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w Lillevilla 488

Cabins

Lillevilla 488 is a true beauty. Imagine
the possibilities with this one. They are
almost limitless.

LILLEVILLA 448

Wall thickness (mm)

Area (mm)

Ridge height (mm)

Side wall height middle (mm)
Area including roof eaves ca.
Roof area

Roofing material

Door type D6 (1700x1820)
Window type S (1187x1550)
Floor boards (mm)

EAN code

Package size(LxHxW,mm)/ kg

44

6000x4000

24 m?

2450

2230
6460x4420

29 m?

not included

| piece

2 piece

21
6418635045527
6000x910x1 150/1726 kg

4500x750x | 150/ 970 kg
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