



Lillevilla 488 is a true beauty. Imagine the possibilities with this one. They are almost limitless.





LILLEVILLA 448	
Wall thickness (mm)	44
Area (mm)	6000×4000
	24 m ²
Ridge height (mm)	2450
Side wall height middle (mm)	2230
Area including roof eaves ca.	6460×4420
Roof area	29 m ²
Roofing material	not included
Door type D6 (1700x1820)	I piece
Window type S (1187x1550)	2 piece
Floor boards (mm)	21
EAN code	6418635045527
Package size(LxHxW,mm)/ kg	6000×910×1150/1726 kg
	4500×750×1150/ 970 kg

